
 

City of Terrace 
3215 Eby Street 

250.635.6311 | 250.635.4777 

 
PUBLIC CONTACT LIST FOR COUNCIL 

If you would like to invite the Mayor and/or Council to an event, please send the information to 
Mikala Gordon at mgordon@terrace.ca or call 250.638.4724. 

 

Mayor Sean Bujtas 
4703 Gair Avenue 
Terrace BC,  V8G 2J8 

sbujtas@terrace.ca 
Cell: 250-615-6334 
 

Councillor Chris Apps 
 

capps@terrace.ca 

 

Councillor James Cordeiro 
5242 Mountain Vista Drive 
Terrace, BC  V8G 4X5 

jcordeiro@terrace.ca 
 

Councillor Inder Dhillon 
4116 Golden Place 
Terrace, BC V8G 5N6 
 

idhillon@terrace.ca 
Cell :778-999-0774 

Councillor Brian Downie 
#45- 3232 Apsley Street 
Terrace, BC  V8G 5L1 

bdownie@terrace.ca 
Cell: 250-615-7852 

Councillor Dave Gordon 
4508 Johns Road 
Terrace, BC  V8G 0B3 

dgordon@terrace.ca 

Councillor Sarah Zimmerman 
 
 

szimmerman@terrace.ca 

 

 

 

mailto:mgordon@terrace.ca
mailto:sbujtas@terrace.ca
mailto:capps@terrace.ca
file://cot.local/Administration/KRISTINE/COUNCIL/jcordeiro@terrace.ca
mailto:idhillon@terrace.ca
file://cot.local/Administration/KRISTINE/COUNCIL/bdownie@terrace.ca
mailto:dgordon@terrace.ca
mailto:szimmerman@terrace.ca
mailto:szimmerman@terrace.ca

